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Alex Ning Peak Reliability aning@peakrc.com
Alicia Dalton-Tingler US DOE NETL alicia.dalton-tingler@netl.doe.gov
Alison Silverstein Alison Silverstein Consulting alisonsilverstein@mac.com
Allen Goldstein NIST allen.goldstein@nist.gov
Amirthagunaraj Yogarathinam Pennsylvania State University axy43@psu.edu
ANAMITRA PAL Arizona State University Anamitra.Pal@asu.edu
Arif Khan Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories arif_khan@selinc.com
Atena Darvishi New York Power Authority Atena.Darvishi@nypa.gov
Backer Abu-Jaradeh University of Southern California abujarad@usc.edu
Brett Amidan Pacific Northwest National Laboratory b.amidan@pnnl.gov
carol painter US DOE NETL carol.painter@netl.doe.gov
Clifton Black Southern Company crblack@southernco.com
Dan King Oak Ridge National Laboratory kingdj@ornl.gov
Daniel Brancaccio BRIDGE dbrancaccio@bridgeenergygroup.com
David Schooley Commonwealth Edison david.schooley@comed.com
Deepjyoti Deka Los Alamos National Laboratory deepjyotideka@gmail.com
Ebrahim Rezaei American Electric Power erezaei@aep.com
Eithar Nashawati Oncor Electric Delivery eithar.nashawati@oncor.com
Emma Stewart Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory stewart78@llnl.gov
Eric Andersen Pacific Northwest National Laboratory eric.andersen@pnnl.gov
Erkan Tuna Pjm Interconnection, L.L.C. Erkan.Tuna@pjm.com
Evangelos Farantatos Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) efarantatos@epri.com
Floyd Galvan Entergy Services, Inc. fgalvan@entergy.com
Frank Carrera Electric Power Group CARRERA@ELECTRICPOWERGROUP.COM
Gail Breneman Pacific Northwest National Laboratory gail.breneman@pnnl.gov
Gautam Umapathy Sivam Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories gautam_umapathy_sivam@selinc.com
George Cotter Isologic LLC grcotter@comcast.net
George Stefopoulos New York Power Authority george.stefopoulos@nypa.gov
Graham Dudgeon MathWorks graham.dudgeon@mathworks.com
Greg Zweigle Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories greg_zweigle@selinc.com
Hamed Golestani Pjm Interconnection, L.L.C. hamed.golestani@pjm.com
Hamed Mohsenian-Rad University of California, Riverside hamed@ece.ucr.edu
Harkaran Grewal FirstEnergy hgrewal@firstenergycorp.com
Harold Kirkham Pacific Northwest National Laboratory harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov
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Heng (Kevin) Chen Electric Power Group chen@electricpowergroup.com
Honggang Wang GE Global Research HONGGANG.WANG@GE.COM
Hussam Nosair NYISO hnosair@nyiso.com
James Carroll Grid Protection Alliance, Inc. bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org
James Follum Pacific Northwest National Laboratory james.follum@pnnl.gov
James Kleitsch American Transmission Co. jkleitsch@atcllc.com
James Kozlosky FirstEnergy Service Company jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com
James O'Brien Duke Energy jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com
Jared Bestebreur Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories jared_bestebreur@selinc.com
Jason Allnutt IEEE-SA j.allnutt@ieee.org
Jeff Dagle Battelle Pacific Northwest Laboratories jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov
Jerry Schuman PingThings, Inc. jerry@pingthings.io
Jim Reilly Reilly Associates j_reilly@verizon.net
Joe Eto Lawrence Berkeley National Lab jglover@lbl.gov
Jonathan LeSage MathWorks Jonathan.LeSage@mathworks.com
Kaveri Mahapatra Pennsylvania State University kzm221@psu.edu
Keith Mitchell miso kmitchell@misoenergy.org
Kenneth Martin Electric Power Group martin@electricpowergroup.com
Kevin Jones Dominion Energy kevin.d.jones@outlook.com
Kjetil Uhlen Statnett / NTNU kjetil.uhlen@ntnu.no
Liang Du Temple University ldu@temple.edu
Lin Zhu The University of Tennessee Knoxville lzhu12@utk.edu
Lina He University of Illinois at Chicago lhe@uic.edu
Lingwei Zhan Oak Ridge National Laboratory ZHANL@ornl.gov
Mahendra Patel Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) mpatel@epri.com
Mani Venkatasubramanian Washington State University mani@wsu.edu
Manu Parashar General Electric manu.parashar@ge.com
Marianna Vaiman V&R Energy marvaiman@vrenergy.com
Mark Graham New York Power Authority mark.graham@nypa.gov
Matthew Rhodes Salt River Project matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com
Michael Cassiadoro Total Reliability Solutions mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com
Michael Dolan MathWorks michael.dolan@mathworks.com
Michael Esposito MathWorks esposito@mathworks.com
Michael Nugent Southwest Power Pool mnugent@spp.org
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Mohammadreza Hatami Washington State University mohammadreza.hatami@wsu.edu
Mohammadreza Maddipour Washington State University m.maddipourfarrokhi@wsu.edu
Nikitha Vanaparthy Exelon nikitha.vanaparthy@exeloncorp.com
Nuwan Perera ERLPhase Power Technologies nperera@erlphase.com
Paul Myrda Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) pmyrda@epri.com
Pavel Etingov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov
Peter Christensen Pacific Northwest National Laboratory peter.christensen@pnnl.gov
Philippe Larouche OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES philippe.larouche@opal-rt.com
Pratim Kundu Washington State University pratim.kundu@wsu.edu
Radhakrishnan (Krish) Srinivasan General Electric radhakrishnan.srinivasan@ge.com
Robert Cummings NERC bob.cummings@nerc.net
Sascha von Meier UC Berkeley vonmeier@berkeley.edu
Sean Murphy PingThings, Inc. sean@pingthings.io
Shaun Murphy Pjm Interconnection, L.L.C. shaun.murphy@pjm.com
Simon Mo Electric Power Group mo@electricpowergroup.com
Song Zhang ISO New England sozhang@iso-ne.com
Tamara Becejac Texas A&M University tamara.becejac@tamu.edu
Tariq Rahman SDG&E trahman@semprautilitieses.com
Teresa Carlon Pacific Northwest National Laboratory teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov
Terry Jones Oak Ridge National Laboratory trj@cs.stanford.edu
Tom Rizy Oak RIdge National Laboratory dtom@ornl.gov
Tony Gomez Salt River Project Tony.Gomez@srpnet.com
Vahid Jalili-Marandi OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES Vahid.Jalili-Marandi@opal-rt.com
Valerii Deineko V&R Energy vdeineko@vrenergy.com
Walter Yamben US DOE NETL walter.yaben@netl.doe.gov
Xianda Deng university of tennessee xdeng6@vols.utk.edu
Xiaochuan Luo ISO New England xluo@iso-ne.com
Yao Zhang University of Tennessee, Knoxville yaozhang_ee@hotmail.com
Yi Hu Quanta Technology LLC yhu@quanta-technology.com
Yilu Liu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab liu@utk.edu
Yuan Zhi Washington State University yuan.zhi.ece@gmail.com
Yuriy Grytsulyak Pjm Interconnection, L.L.C. yuriy.grytsulyak@pjm.com
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